BOARD OF DIRECTORS
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 Board of Directors

President

Denise Cleveland

Gary Huettinger Carolyn Phillips

President@conejoskiclub.org executivevp@conejoskiclub.org secretary@conejoskiclub.org
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Co-Treasurer g N Co-Treasurer ' VP Membership

Annick Faict

treasurer@conejoskiclub.org

Jennifer Anderson

Gail McElroy

treasurer@conejoskiclub.org
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Co-VP Social - VP Mammoth

Sandy Palmer Wade Lewis

vpsocial @conejoskiclub.org

vpmammoth@conejoskiclub.org
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Co-VP Activities ) Co-VP Activities 4 —
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VP Skiing

Shirley-Rose Thorne

Roslyn Hart

vpskiing@conejoskiclub.org

vpactivities@conejoskiclub.org
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VP Webmaster ] g = & VP Newsletter

Teresa Schwartz Richard Murray Steve Soukup

vpmarketi [] org

webmaster@conejoskiclub.org
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Members are invited to attend Board meetings on the 2nd Wednesday of the month.
Call one of your Board Members for the location of the Board meeting

Conejo Ski & Sports Club, 3435 Thousand Oaks Blvd. #6276, Westlake Village, CA 91359
44



